
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00100

03/31/20
22

AUTOVEST LLC Plaintiff
AUTOVEST LLC vs. RAMIREZ, 
TERRI ELAINE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00043

03/31/20
22

BARTON, ANDREW 
LEE Defendant

BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN vs. 
BARTON, ANDREW LEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00043

03/31/20
22

BARTON, CHELSEA 
LYNN Plaintiff

BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN vs. 
BARTON, ANDREW LEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00031

03/31/20
22

BLAKEY, LARRY 
JO Defendant

GRIGG, TOBY N vs. BLAKEY, 
LARRY JO JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2022-
00004

03/31/20
22

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00031

03/31/20
22

GRIGG, TOBY N Plaintiff
GRIGG, TOBY N vs. BLAKEY, 
LARRY JO JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00052

03/31/20
22

HUDACK, SANDRA 
LEE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00052

03/31/20
22

KOENKE, SHAE 
EUGENE Person 1

KOENKE, SHAE EUGENE and 
MARS, JENNIFER LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00101

03/31/20
22

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MAYO, 
CORA MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00102

03/31/20
22

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
MCGAHA, JIM D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00052

03/31/20
22

MARS, JENNIFER 
LEIGH Person 2

KOENKE, SHAE EUGENE and 
MARS, JENNIFER LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00101

03/31/20
22

MAYO, CORA 
MARIE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MAYO, 
CORA MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00102

03/31/20
22

MCGAHA, JIM D. Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
MCGAHA, JIM D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00029

03/31/20
22

OCTOBER 8, 2013 Plaintiff
THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST OF 
vs.

APPOINTMENT OF TRUSTEE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00100

03/31/20
22

RAMIREZ, TERRI 
ELAINE Defendant

AUTOVEST LLC vs. RAMIREZ, 
TERRI ELAINE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00029

03/31/202
2

THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST 
OF Plaintiff

THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST 
OF vs.

APPOINTMENT OF 
TRUSTEE
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