Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00100	03/31/20 22	AUTOVEST LLC Plaintiff	AUTOVEST LLC vs. RAMIREZ, TERRI ELAINE	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00043	03/31/20 22	BARTON, ANDREW LEE Defendant	BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN vs. BARTON, ANDREW LEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00043	03/31/20 22	BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN Plaintiff	BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN vs. BARTON, ANDREW LEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00031	03/31/20 22	BLAKEY, LARRY JO Defendant	GRIGG, TOBY N vs. BLAKEY, LARRY JO JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2022- 00004	03/31/20 22	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00031	03/31/20 22	GRIGG, TOBY N Plaintiff	GRIGG, TOBY N vs. BLAKEY, LARRY JO JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00052	03/31/20 22	HUDACK, SANDRA LEE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00052	03/31/20 22	KOENKE, SHAE EUGENE Person 1	KOENKE, SHAE EUGENE and MARS, JENNIFER LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00101	03/31/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MAYO, CORA MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00102	03/31/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MCGAHA, JIM D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00052	03/31/20 22	MARS, JENNIFER LEIGH Person 2	KOENKE, SHAE EUGENE and MARS, JENNIFER LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00101	03/31/20 22	MAYO, CORA MARIE Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MAYO, CORA MARIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00102	03/31/20 22	MCGAHA, JIM D. Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MCGAHA, JIM D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00029	03/31/20 22	OCTOBER 8, 2013 Plaintiff	THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST OF vs.	APPOINTMENT OF TRUSTEE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00100	03/31/20 22	RAMIREZ, TERRI ELAINE Defendant	AUTOVEST LLC vs. RAMIREZ, TERRI ELAINE	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00029		THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST OF Plaintiff	THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST OF vs.	APPOINTMENT OF TRUSTEE